
SPECIFICATION

0.7~3.5N.m
6~30in.lb

1.8~9N.m
15~75in.lb

3.6~18N.m
30~150in.lb

28~140N.m
20~100ft.lb

7~35N.m
60~300in.lb

48~240N.m
35~175ft.lb

70~350N.m
50~250ft.lb

14~70N.m
120~600in.lb

Code

Range

TWD3 TWD9 TWD70 TWD350TWD18 TWD140TWD35 TWD240

±3% ±3% ±3% ±3%±3% ±3%±3% ±3%

0.05N.m

0.5in.lb

0.1N.m

1in.lb

0.2N.m

2in.lb

2N.m

1ft.lb

0.5N.m

5in.lb

3N.m

2.5ft.lb

2.5N.m

2.5ft.lb

1N.m

10in.lb

254mm

1/4"

480g

254mm

1/4"

480g

254mm 546mm 546mm 546mm254mm 378mm

3/8" 1/2"3/8" 1/2" 1/2"3/8"

480g 1300g 1300g 1300g480g 820g

Accuracy

Graduation

Square drive

Length

Weight

TWD70

Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation

Comforms to DIN ISO 6789, ASME B107.300

With manufacturer inspection certificate

CertificateCertificate

DIAL TORQUE WRENCHSERIES TWD

 

CertificateCertificate

Easy to set the torque value 

According to ISO6789, ASMEB107.300

Metal construction

With manufacturer inspection certificate

SPECIFICATION

TWF150

40 ~ 200lb.in 30 ~ 150lb.ft

TWF150

1/4" 1/2"

11''

1.5lb

20''

2.6lb

50 ~ 250lb.ft

TWF250

1/2"

26.7''

2.9lb

20 ~ 100lb.ft

TWF100

3/8"

16.7''

2.3lb

50 ~ 250lb.in

TWI250

3/8"

12.4''

1.8lb

100 ~ 600lb.ft

TWF600

3/4"

41.5''

13lb

1lb.in 1lb.in 0.5lb.ft 0.5lb.ft 1lb.ft 2.5lb.ft

±3% ±3% ±3% ±3% ±3% ±4%

TORQUE WRENCHSERIES TWI/TWF

Code

Range

Graduation

Accuracy

Size of square drive

Length

Weight

TWI200

454

TORQUE 


